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ISLE OF Opportunities
Sugar House Island’s award winning vision 

will bring together a community of 6,000 

people to live work and unwind for a better 

quality of life amongst the waterways of 

East London. 

Four of the Island’s thirteen phases are 

already complete, with the next two plots 

under construction, set to deliver a further 

244 new homes in 2026.  

The development offers a variety of prime 

ground-floor flexible units, suitable for 

retail, leisure and F&B uses.

Whether you’re seeking a high street 

frontage or a pedestrianised placement, 

the Island has a wide range of sizes and 

positions available.
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EASY ACCESS, 
PLENTY TO
Eight Stations, seven lines, five bus routes and 

two dedicated cycle paths keep you effortlessly 

connected with the city and its surrounds.
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Philippe Micheal  
Philippe.micheal@gcw.co.uk 
07855 437 116

Simon Horner
Simon.Horner@gcw.co.uk 
07970479458

Kimran Gill
kimran.gill@gcw.co.uk 
07896 122 025

INTERESTED IN ISLAND 
LIFE? Get in touch.

DISCLAIMER: The contents of this brochure are provided for general information only. Vastint UK Residential Limited and its parent 
company Vastint UK Services Limited (“Vastint”) make no representations, warranties or guarantees, whether express or implied, 
that the contents are accurate, complete or up to  date. Images, descriptions and measurements of apartments, buildings and the 
development are for illustrative purposes only and may not reflect the final design, layout, features, furniture or materials used. When 
making decisions, such as financial decisions or whether to sign up to a tenancy agreement, you should not rely only on the content of 
this brochure, and you should seek necessary professional advice. The contents of this brochure should not betaken as being any form 
of financial, legal or other advice or recommendations. Vastint’s liability for non-fraudulent misrepresentation is excluded to the fullest 
extent permitted by law.

Alex Lowry  
alex@cfcommercial.co.uk 
020 3370 4334

Catherine Johnson  
catherine@cfcommercial.co.uk 
0203 370 4334

Liam Dunne
Liam@cfcommercial.co.uk
0203 370 4334
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